
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

92

15

63

75

8

24

Name

Dejan Pavloviæ

Zoran Pavloviæ

Slobodan Vasiljeviæ

Zlatko Kostadinoviæ

Borko Vraniæ

Zoran Fabijanoviæ

Nat/State

Vojvodina

Vojvodina

Senior MK

Senior MK

Manèula

MCF

Država

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

Laps

8

8

8

8

7

Total Tm

11:44.352

12:01.466

12:51.702

12:57.576

12:26.284

Diff

17.114

1:07.350

1:13.224

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:25.990

1:27.924

1:35.187

1:35.896

1:44.166

Points

25

20

16

13

11

0

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
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Licensed to:  Moto Association of Serbia

Margin of Victory

17.114

Avg. Speed

98.542

Best Lap Tm

1:25.990

Best Spd

100.895

Best Lap by

92 - Dejan Pavloviæ

Vrsac 2015

MC

Race Divizija 1

MK 125

Aerodrom Vršac 2.410 Km

5/31/2015 09:03 AM

Moto Savez Srbije

Hrono Tim MSS


